
  

BRISBANE 
 
 
 

Wesley Medical Centre 
Suite 26, 2nd Floor 40 Chasely Street 
Auchenflower Q 4066 
Ph: (07) 3607 5190 
Fax: (07) 3607 5196 
wesley@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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BRISBANE 
 
 

North Street Medical Centre 
St Andrew's War Memorial Hospital North Street Entrance  
SPRING HILL Q 4000 
Ph: (07) 3054 1228 
Fax: (07) 3054 1229 
standrews@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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IPSWICH 
 
 
 
 

The Boulevarde Specialists Suites 
Suite 4, The Boulevarde 17 Limestone Street 
Ipswich Q 4305 
Ph: (07) 3050 7102 
Fax: (07) 3050 7103 
ipswich@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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GOLD COAST 
 
 
 

Pindara Private Hospital 
39 Allchurch Ave 
Benowa Q 4217 
Ph: (07) 5610 5812  
Fax: (07) 5610 5813 
pindara@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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SUNSHINE COAST 
 
 
 

 
Pulse Oceanside Medical 
Level 3, Suite 402, 
11 Eccles Boulevard  
Birtinya 4575 
 
Ph: (07) 5353 5166  
Fax: (07) 5353 5167 
pulse@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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TOOWOOMBA 
 
 
 

St Vincents Hospital 
Scott St Toowoomba Q 4350 
Ph: (07) 4646 4250 
Fax: (07) 4646 4253 
toowoomba@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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BUNDABERG 
 
 
 
 

Mater Medical Suites 
Suite 3, 313 Bourbong St 
Bundaberg Q 4670 
Ph: (07) 4304 8001 
Fax: (07) 4304 8002 
bundaberg@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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HERVEY BAY 
 
 
 

St Stephens Private Hospital 
1-11 Medical Place, Hervey Bay Q 4655  
Ph: (07) 4313 1160 
Fax: (07) 4313 1161 
herveybay@qldrespiratory.com.au 
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MACKAY 
 

 
Health Point Precinct 
Level 1, 93 – 101 Willets Road 
North Mackay, QLD 4740 
Ph: (07) 4805 6441 
Fax: (07) 4805 6440 
mackay@qldrespiratory.com.au  
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ROCKHAMPTON 
  

Mater Misericordiae Hospital 
Suite 1, Level 1 
31 Ward St 
Rockhampton Q 4700 
Ph: (07) 4807 6512  
Fax: (07) 4807 6513  
rockhampton@qldrespiratory.com.au  
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